
US NEWS 

FBI and CISA tell people to flag “misinformation” to social media platforms 

https://reclaimthenet.org/fbi-and-cisa-tell-people-to-flag-misinformation-to-social-media-platforms/  

  

Thousands Rally in Berlin to Protest Gov't Policies, Call for Lifting Russian Sanctions 

https://vk.com/wall-188252120_40235  

  

SHORTsighted! Robert Reich stopped SHORT babbling about ‘trickle down economics’ and EVIL tax cuts for the EVIL rich 

https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/shortsighted-robert-reich-stopped-short-babbling-about-trickle-down-

economics-and-evil-tax-cuts-for-the-evil-rich/  

  

Wendy’s Reportedly Fires 20+ Year Employee With Down Syndrome 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/10/09/wendys-reportedly-fires-20-year-employee-with-down-syndrome/   

  

To the doctors and other medical professionals claiming they thought AstraZeneca’s experimental viral vector ‘vaccine’ 

was safe and effective, this is what we knew about this company even before you recommended or administered its 

injections to UK citizens. So why didn’t you? 

https://threadreaderapp.com/thread/1578428006439456769.html  

  

‘Headin’ to the front lines, tough guy’?! Noah Smith being all gung-ho for WWIII does NOT go well for him, like at all 

https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/headin-to-the-front-lines-tough-guy-noah-smith-being-all-gung-ho-for-

wwiii-does-not-go-well-for-him-like-at-all/  

  

Twitter Censors Surgeon General for mRNA C-19 Injection Guidance 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/10/09/twitter-censors-surgeon-general-for-mrna-c-19-injection-guidance/  

  

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles October 9th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

https://reclaimthenet.org/fbi-and-cisa-tell-people-to-flag-misinformation-to-social-media-platforms/
https://vk.com/wall-188252120_40235
https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/shortsighted-robert-reich-stopped-short-babbling-about-trickle-down-economics-and-evil-tax-cuts-for-the-evil-rich/
https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/shortsighted-robert-reich-stopped-short-babbling-about-trickle-down-economics-and-evil-tax-cuts-for-the-evil-rich/
https://welovetrump.com/2022/10/09/wendys-reportedly-fires-20-year-employee-with-down-syndrome/
https://threadreaderapp.com/thread/1578428006439456769.html
https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/headin-to-the-front-lines-tough-guy-noah-smith-being-all-gung-ho-for-wwiii-does-not-go-well-for-him-like-at-all/
https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/10/09/headin-to-the-front-lines-tough-guy-noah-smith-being-all-gung-ho-for-wwiii-does-not-go-well-for-him-like-at-all/
https://welovetrump.com/2022/10/09/twitter-censors-surgeon-general-for-mrna-c-19-injection-guidance/
https://jellyfish.news/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member


  

Angry Mom Wears Same Skimpy Outfit as Drag Queen at Meeting to Expose School Board Hypocrisy 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/10/08/angry-mom-wears-same-skimpy-outfit-as-drag-queen-at-meeting-to-expose-

school-board-hypocrisy/  

  

Jill Biden isn’t mutton dressed as lamb; she’s even worse 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/10/jill_biden_isnt_mutton_dressed_as_lamb_shes_even_worse.html  

 

WORLD NEWS 
FBI and CISA tell people to flag “misinformation” to social media platforms 

https://reclaimthenet.org/fbi-and-cisa-tell-people-to-flag-misinformation-to-social-media-platforms/  

  

M270 MLRS in Ukraine. Another dubious help 

https://en.topwar.ru/199247-m270-mlrs-na-ukraine-ocherednaja-somnitelnaja-pomosch.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Thousands Rally in Berlin to Protest Gov't Policies, Call for Lifting Russian Sanctions 

https://sputniknews.com/20221008/thousands-rally-in-berlin-to-protest-govt-policies-call-for-lifting-russian-sanctions-

1101644348.html  

  

BLM founder funnels even more cash into mansion 

https://hotair.com/jazz-shaw/2022/10/09/blm-founder-funnels-even-more-cash-into-mansion-n502046  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Pfizer Partners with Marvel to Release a Digital Comic Book Encouraging People to Get their Covid Shot and Become an 

‘Everyday Hero’ 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/10/pfizer-partners-marvel-release-digital-comic-book-encouraging-people-

get-covid-shot-become-everyday-hero/  

  

Feds Cooked Up Detailed Propaganda Plan to Push COVID Shots, Documents Reveal 

https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/health-human-services-propaganda-covid-vaccine/  
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STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 

October 15 th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  
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Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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